14
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37
37
37
37
37.5Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
22.5 mm Compact Pushbuttons—C22
Catalog Number Selection
Catalog Number Selection is for illustrative purposes only and not to be used to create new catalog numbers.
Indicating Lights
Product Selection
Indicating Lights
Indicating Lights
Note
�    Use white LED for both white and yellow lenses.
Lens Color LED Color Voltage Catalog Number
Green Green 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-G-24
120 Vac C22-L-G-120
230 Vac C22-L-G-230
Red Red 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-R-24
120 Vac C22-L-R-120
230 Vac C22-L-R-230
White White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-W-24
120 Vac C22-L-W-120
230 Vac C22-L-W-230
Yellow White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-Y-24
120 Vac C22-L-Y-120
230 Vac C22-L-Y-230
Blue Blue 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-B-24
120 Vac C22-L-B-120
230 Vac C22-L-B-230
Without Lens Green 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XG-24
120 Vac C22-L-XG-120
230 Vac C22-L-XG-230
Red 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XR-24
120 Vac C22-L-XR-120
230 Vac C22-L-XR-230
White 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XW-24
120 Vac C22-L-XW-120
230 Vac C22-L-XW-230
Blue 24 Vac/Vdc C22-L-XB-24
120 Vac C22-L-XB-120
230 Vac C22-L-XB-230
C22 - L - G - 24
Bezel
C22-L = Flush indicating light
LED Voltage

37
37
37.5Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
22.5 mm Compact Pushbuttons—C22
Catalog Number Selection
Catalog Number Selection is for illustrative purposes only and not to be used to create new catalog numbers.
Emergency Stops
Product Selection
Non-Illuminated, Twist-Release
Non-Illuminated Emergency Stops, Twist-Release
Non-Illuminated, Keyed-Release
Non-Illuminated Emergency Stops, Keyed-Release
Release Method Operator Size
Contact Block
Configuration Catalog Number
Twist-release 45 mm 2NC C22-PVT45P-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVT45P-K11
60 mm 2NC C22-PVT60P-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVT60P-K11
Release Method Operator Size Key Code
Contact Block
Configuration Catalog Number
Keyed-release 45 mm MS1 2NC C22-PVS45P-MS1-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVS45P-MS1-K11
MS2 2NC C22-PVS45P-MS2-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVS45P-MS2-K11
MS3 2NC C22-PVS45P-MS3-K02

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37.5 Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
22.5 mm Compact Pushbuttons—C22
Non-Illuminated Emergency Stops, Keyed-Release, continued
Release Method Operator Size Key Code
Contact Block
Configuration Catalog Number
Keyed-release 60 mm MS1 2NC C22-PVS60P-MS1-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVS60P-MS1-K11
MS2 2NC C22-PVS60P-MS2-K02
1NO/1NC C22-PVS60P-MS2-K11
MS3 2NC C22-PVS60P-MS3-K02